2
APPLICATIONS
Product Code
Voltage
(V)
20H Rate
Capacity (Ah)
Length

(V)
10H Rate
Capacity (Ah)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Total Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
CT1250X 12 50 277 106 222 229 17.3
CT1280X 12 80 564 115 189 189 28.2
CT12100X 12 100 508 110 223 238 32.0
CT12105X 12 105 395 110 286 293 35.0
CT12125X 12 125 436 108 317 317 41.0
CT12140X 12 140 552 110 228 295 49.0
CT12150X 12 150 548 105 316 316 49.0
CT12150ZX 12 150 552 110 295 295 49.0
CT12180X 12 180 546 125 317 323 60.0
• Front terminal
• Ideal for communication applications
• 12 year design life
CTSERIES

Total Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
3FM180DX 6 180 306 168 220 225 28.60
3FM200DX 6 200 240 185 275 275 32.50
3FM225 6 225 320 176 225 247 30.5
6FM9Y 12 8.2 151 65 94 100 2.8
6FM33 12 33 195 130 155 168 10.2
6FM40 12 40 197 165 170 170 13.5
6FM55 12 55 229 138 208 220 19.0
6FM60 12 60 258 166 206 215 24.0
6FM65 12 65 350 167 179 179 23.4
6FM75 12 75 258 166 206 215 24.0
6FM80 12 80 350 167 179 179 24.0
6FM100 12 100 330 171 215 222 32.0
6FM120 12 120 410 176 227 227 38.0
6FM120SX 12 120 330 171 215 225 38.0
6FM150 12 150 485 172 240 240 55.5
6FM200 12 200 522 238 218 223 65.0
6FM230 12 230 520 269 203 208 72.6
• UPS
• Telecom systems
• Solar systems
• Electric wheelchair

Product
Code
Voltage
(V)
Watts/Cell
@ 15 Min
Length
 (mm)
Width
 (mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Terminal Type
UPS12100MRX 12 100 197 132 166 10.7 Insert (#10-32 UNF)
UPS12130MRX 12 130 197 132 166 11.5 Insert (#10-32 UNF)
UPS12150MRX 12 150 197 132 166 12.4 Insert (#10-32 UNF)
UPS12200MRX 12 200 229 139 200 17.7 Insert (#10-32 UNF)
UPS12220MRX 12 220 229 139 200 19.0 Insert (#10-32 UNF)
UPS12280MRX 12 280 279 174 201 25.7 Insert (1/4-20 UNC)
UPS12320MRX 12 320 273 174 201 27.0 Insert (1/4-20 UNC)
UPS12370MRX 12 370 319 173 203 31.5 Insert (1/4-20 UNC)
UPS12400MRX 12 400 341 173 213 35.3 Insert (1/4-20 UNC)
UPS12440MRX 12 440 341 173 213 36.0 Insert (1/4-20 UNC)
UPS12475MRX 12 475 341 173 213 38.0 Insert (1/4-20 UNC)
UPS12490MRX 12 490 345 173 275 46.6 Insert (1/4-20 UNC)
UPS12520MRX 12 520 345 173 275 47.2 Insert (1/4-20 UNC)
UPS12550MRX 12 550 345 173 278 48.6 Insert (1/4-20 UNC)
UPS12600MRX 12 600 345 173 275 49.4 Insert (1/4-20 UNC)
UPS12630MRX 12 630 345 171 275 52.9 Insert (1/4-20 UNC)
• Data centres
• Network operation
centres
• Industrial process

Voltage
(V)
 Rate 10H
Capacity
(Ah)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Total Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg) approx
SHC2300-24 12 24 300 750 393 565 565 400
SHC2300-48 24 48 300 750 393 1028 1028 732
SHC2400-24 12 24 400 750 393 660 660 480
SHC2400-48 24 48 400 750 393 1220 1220 902
SHC2600-24 12 24 600 828 427 850 850 625
SHC2600-48 24 48 600 828 427 1599 1599 1194
Product
Code
Voltage
(V)
 Rate 10H
Capacity (Ah)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Total Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
SHC12150FT 12 150 559 126 285 285 50
SHC12200FT 12 172 559 126 328 328 60
CLSERIES
EVLSERIES
15

Code
Voltage
(V)
Watts/Cell @
15 Min
Length
 (mm)
Width
 (mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Terminal
Type
UPS12410MRXF 12 410 498 108 215 37.1 Insert (M6)
UPS12615MRXF 12 615 547 123 269 55.2 Insert (M8)
UPS12700MRXF 12 700 547 123 310 64.9 Insert (M8)
UPS121000MRXF 12 1000 547 153 311 85.2 Insert (M8)
• Low profile terminals with threaded copper alloy
inserts reduce height and maintenance while
increasing safety and performance
• Non-Spillable design provides non-restricted

Code
Voltage
(V)
 Rate 10H
Capacity (Ah)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Total Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
TEL12100TFA 12 100 410 106 267 284 32.8
TEL12105TFA 12 105 511 109 215 231 33.0
TEL2115FNGC 12 115 511 107 235 235 33.0
TEL12150TFA 12 150 559 125 269 279 47.3
Product
Code
No. of
CELL

Code
Voltage
(V)
10H Rate
Capacity (Ah)
Length
 (mm)
Width
 (mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Terminal
Type
CD2200TGEL 2 200 103 206 354 19.0 M10
CD2250TGEL 2 250 124 206 354 23.0 M10
CD2300TGEL 2 300 145 206 354 28.0 M10
CD2350TGEL 2 350 124 206 471 31.0 M10
CD2420TGEL 2 420 145 206 471 36.0 M10
CD2490TGEL 2 490 166 206 471 41.0 M10
CD2600TGEL 2 600 145 206 643 49.0 M10
CD2800TGEL 2 800 210 191 664 65.0 M10
CD21000TGEL 2 1000 210 233 646 80.0 M10
CD21200TGEL 2 1200 210 275 665 93.0 M10
CD21500TGEL 2 1500 210 275 796 115.0 M10
CD22000TGEL 2 2000 214 399 771 155.0 M10
CD22500TGEL 2 2500 214 487 769 200.0 M10
CD23000TGEL 2 3000 214 576 771 235.0 M10
• Telecomunication Systems
• Uninterruptable power systems
• Electric power systems
• Control equipment

• Power phones and other devices
• Suitable for petrol vehicles up
to 3L, ride-on lawnmowers and
motorbikes
APPLICATIONS
APPLICATIONS APPLICATIONS
GENERAL FEATURES
GENERAL FEATURES GENERAL FEATURES
NPCHGR20AMPSLA
NPCHGR10AMPSLA
NPCHGR4AMPSLA
15
PURE SINE
WAVE INVERTERS
Product Code Description
SKD700-121 12V 700W PURE SINE WAVE INVERTER
SKD700-241 24V 700W PURE SINE WAVE INVERTER
SKD1000-121 12V 1000W PURE SINE WAVE INVERTER
SKD1000-241 24V 1000W PURE SINE WAVE INVERTER
SKD2000-121 12V 2000W PURE SINE WAVE INVERTER
SKD2000-241 24V 2000W PURE SINE WAVE INVERTER
SKD3000-121 12V 3000W PURE SINE WAVE INVERTER
SKD3000-241 24V 3000W PURE SINE WAVE INVERTER
Product Code Description
NPCHGR4AMPLITH 12V 4AMP LITHIUM CHARGER
NPCHGR4AMPLITHMC 12V 4AMP LITHIUM CHARGER WITH MC PLUG
NPCHGR4AMPLITHMG1 12V 4AMP LITHIUM CHARGER WITH MGI PLUG